
Data Sheet 1410788
Product:
El-number:
Mat.no:
EAN:
Packing:
Color:

Plus door bell ALU
1410788
EKO04841
7020160484116
1
Aluminium

Product description: Doorbell for mounting in single wallbox. The Doorbell have two different
sounds, depending on which button that are pushed. Easy to identify correct
door.
Cannot be used with button with indicating lights. Trafo 12-24V AC/DC is
needed, an is not delivered with the doorbell

Technical specifications: Voltage: 12-24V AC/DC
Quiescent current: App. 6mA
Current : Max.400 mA.
Potmeter for soundregulation.
Height of box for surfacemounting: Min 18mm.
Color: Aluminium
IP20
Depth in box: 17mm

Size Wiring diagram
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